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Length
Best Lap No.
Best Speed
By Competitor

4.1680 km
5 (01:38.254)
152.714 km/h
Jiří Petrla

RACE CZECH

Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap
Best Lap

No.
Best Speed

Jiří Petrla 10:02.593 0.000 6 1:38.254 5 152.714 km/h

Martin Vašulín 10:09.626 7.033 6 1:39.714 3 150.478 km/h

Brusten Koen 10:17.78015.187 6 1:41.302 6 148.119 km/h

Aleš Sýkora 10:22.73120.138 6 1:41.233 5 148.22 km/h

Lukáš Václavovič 10:32.84730.254 6 1:43.865 4 144.464 km/h

Petr Melichar 10:48.51345.920 6 1:46.540 3 140.837 km/h

Roman Havel 10:48.87946.286 6 1:46.256 4 141.214 km/h

Sewalt Kurt 10:49.52546.932 6 1:46.611 3 140.743 km/h

Jonáš Kocourek 11:03.2561:00.663 6 1:44.933 6 142.994 km/h

Josef Smolka 11:04.2701:01.677 6 1:46.958 6 140.287 km/h

Jakub Šprojcar 11:07.3811:04.788 6 1:49.055 5 137.589 km/h

Ondřej Ausberger 11:07.8591:05.266 6 1:49.213 2 137.39 km/h

František Loučka 11:08.2941:05.701 6 1:48.792 5 137.922 km/h

Jiří Hladík 11:14.8181:12.225 6 1:49.699 2 136.782 km/h

Jakub Jílek 11:14.8961:12.303 6 1:47.407 6 139.7 km/h

Jan Jíně 11:16.4381:13.845 6 1:48.688 5 138.054 km/h

Wauters Jimmy 11:17.5551:14.962 6 1:49.392 2 137.165 km/h

Petr Charbuský 11:22.9971:20.404 6 1:50.692 4 135.555 km/h

František Sedlák 11:23.4411:20.848 6 1:50.827 4 135.389 km/h

Martin Navara 11:23.7811:21.188 6 1:48.997 6 137.663 km/h

Josef Skružný 11:23.7901:21.197 6 1:50.550 4 135.729 km/h

Ondřej Vodička 11:24.1711:21.578 6 1:50.727 5 135.512 km/h

11:46.1321:43.539 6 1:54.370 4 131.195 km/h

Pos   

1 127

2 333

3 211

4 113

5 91

6 131

7 8

8 72

9 56

10 22

11 49

12 81

13 52

14 96

15 24

16 369

17 20

18 101

19 126

20 55

21 76

22 640

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Events/1961477
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Organizations/246728
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=1
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=2
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=3
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=4
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=5
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=6
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=7
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=8
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=9
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=10
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=11
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=12
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=13
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=14
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=15
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=16
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=17
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=18
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=19
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=20
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=21
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=22
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=23


Richard Prengel

Brusten Johan 11:49.5691:46.976 6 1:55.388 5 130.038 km/h

Tomáš Kabourek 11:50.7141:48.121 6 1:54.489 6 131.059 km/h

Patrik Smola 10:11.194 1 lap 5 1:56.422 4 128.883 km/h

23 83

24 90

25 188

26 115

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=23
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=24
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=25
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=26


 > 2nd King of Grobnik 2022 > 02.04.2022. - RACE CZECH

Bike@Grobnik(Croatia)•01 April 2022by Grabar Sport d.o.o.
 

Length
Best Lap No.
Best Speed
By Competitor

4.1680 km
5 (01:38.254)
152.714 km/h
Jiří Petrla

RACE CZECH

SBK

Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap
Best Lap

No.
Bes

Jiří Petrla 10:02.593 6 1:38.254 5 152.714 

Martin Vašulín 10:09.626 7.033 6 1:39.714 3 150.478 

Brusten Koen 10:17.78015.187 6 1:41.302 6 148.119

Roman Havel 10:48.87946.286 6 1:46.256 4 141.214

Sewalt Kurt 10:49.52546.932 6 1:46.611 3 140.743

Ondřej Ausberger 11:07.8591:05.266 6 1:49.213 2 137.3

Wauters Jimmy 11:17.5551:14.962 6 1:49.392 2 137.16

Ondřej Vodička 11:24.1711:21.578 6 1:50.727 5 135.5

Richard Prengel 11:46.1321:43.539 6 1:54.370 4 131.19

SSP

Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap
Best Lap

No.
Bes

Aleš Sýkora 10:22.731 6 1:41.233 5 148.22 

Lukáš Václavovič 10:32.84710.116 6 1:43.865 4 144.464

Jonáš Kocourek 11:03.25640.525 6 1:44.933 6 142.994

Josef Smolka 11:04.27041.539 6 1:46.958 6 140.287

Jakub Šprojcar 11:07.38144.650 6 1:49.055 5 137.589

František Loučka 11:08.29445.563 6 1:48.792 5 137.922

Martin Navara 11:23.7811:01.050 6 1:48.997 6 137.66

Brusten Johan 11:49.5691:26.838 6 1:55.388 5 130.03

Tomáš Kabourek 11:50.7141:27.983 6 1:54.489 6 131.05

Patrik Smola 10:11.194 1 lap 5 1:56.422 4 128.883 

Pos   

1 127

2 333

3 211

4 8

5 72

6 81

7 20

8 640

9 83

Pos   

1 113

2 91

3 56

4 22

5 49

6 52

7 55

8 90

9 188

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Events/1961477
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Organizations/246728
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=1
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=2
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=3
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=7
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=8
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=12
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=17
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=22
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=23
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=4
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=5
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=9
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=10
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=11
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=13
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=20
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=24
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=25
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=26


NBK

Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap
Best Lap

No.
Bes

Petr Melichar 10:48.513 6 1:46.540 3 140.837 

Jiří Hladík 11:14.81826.305 6 1:49.699 2 136.782

Jakub Jílek 11:14.89626.383 6 1:47.407 6 139.7

Jan Jíně 11:16.43827.925 6 1:48.688 5 138.054

Petr Charbuský 11:22.99734.484 6 1:50.692 4 135.555

František Sedlák 11:23.44134.928 6 1:50.827 4 135.389

Josef Skružný 11:23.79035.277 6 1:50.550 4 135.729

10 115

Pos   

1 131

2 96

3 24

4 369

5 101

6 126

7 76

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=6
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=14
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=15
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=16
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=18
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=19
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/Sessions/6471296/LapTimes?pos=21

